Dirty Dozen - Spring 2012

Monday, 3/5/12 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Dirty Dozen 9(0]10(3|0]5]- 17
Purple 1141013014 - 12
Monday, 3/12/12 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Dirty Dozen 3(011(3]-]-]- 7
Muffin Munchers 9(413(3-1]-]- 19
Monday, 3/19/12 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Expo Technik 2101210 -1-]- 4
Dirty Dozen 5(5[33|-|-]- 16
Monday, 3/26/12 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Dirty Dozen 41111]5]0]6] - 17
The Tribe - Ali 51211[112]3]- 14
Monday, 4/2/12 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Dirty Dozen 1(11413(4]0]- 13
Twisted Tavern Of1(4(4(|0f1]- 10
Monday, 4/9/12 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Dead Lois's 7(613(0-]-]- 16
Dirty Dozen 0(919(4]-1-]- 22
Monday, 4/16/12 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
DUCK! 0(0]2(0|4]0]|0 6
Dirty Dozen 111(3]4]0(0 9
Monday, 4/23/12 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Purple 5(4(0(1|0[5(9 24
Dirty Dozen 5(110(2]7]0|3 18
Monday, 4/30/12 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Muffin Munchers 110(1]11]0|0]1 4
Dirty Dozen 2({012]0|0|7]|x 11
Monday, 5/7/12 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Dirty Dozen ={-f-1-1-1-1-

Expo Technik -1-1-1-1-1-




